SHEET NO.

1.

2.

5.-19.
20.~23.

24,

BRIDGE REPLACEMENT AND REHABILITATION

INDEX OF SHEETS

TITLE
COVER SHEET

SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES, GENERAL NOTES
& TYPICAL SECTIONS

PLAN AND PROFILE

SHOULDER WIDENING AND GUARDRAIL DETAILS
BRIDGE PLANS

STATION CROSS SECTIONS

EROSION CONTROL PLAN

STANDARDS

280001-02
420401-05
515001-02
601101
630001-05
63030103
631032-01
63500602
70200105
BLR 21-6

STATE OF ILLINOIS

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS

PLANS FOR PROFOSED

SECTION 03-00027-11-BR

TAZEWELL COUNTY
PROJ. BRS-467(104)

COUNTY HIGHWAY 5 (F.A.S. RTE 467)
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LOCATION PLAN

LENGTH OF SECTION =  600.0 FEET =  0.114 MILES
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SCALE IN MILES

MAJOR COLLECTOR (RURAL)
DESIGN TRAFFIC = DHV 100-200
CURRENT ADT = 800 (2005)
50 MPH DESIGN SPEED

4440 ASH GROVE
SPRINGFIELD, IL. 62711
{217) 793-8600
oasinc@famvid.com

OZYURT AND STONE, INC.
CONSULTING ENGINEERS
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IMPROVMENT ENDS
STA. 64 +00

STA. 61+32 ~ SPECIAL BRIDGE PESIGN
3 SPAN CONTINUOUS COMPOSITE
WIDE FLANGE BEAM BRIDGE

30°-3", 37-10", 30°'-3"

30°-0" ROADWAY, SKEW =0°

EXISTING S.N. 090-3021

PROPOSED S.N. 090-3238
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